STEVENAGE LEISURE LTD

2007/08

490.00
109.00
490.00
109.00

381.00
109.00
381.00
109.00
873.00
163.00
873.00
163.00

300.00
81.00

70.00
227.00
35.00
113.00
1,000.00

46.20
22.90
42.70
21.25

30.50
15.25
26.60
13.40

12.40
9.60

14.40

DETAILS

Recreation Facilities contd

Hartham - Hertford

Open Space ( Area A) - Class A
oo - Class A
- Class B
-Class B

Open Space ( Area B) - Class A
oo " -Class A
-Class B
-Class B
Open Space ( AreaA/B) - Class A
oo " -Class A
-Class B
-Class B

Kingsmead
Open Space

Buryfields - Ware

Open Space - Class A
Open Space - Class A
Open Space - Class B
Open Space - Class B

UNIT OF
CHARGE

first day
day thereafter
first day
day thereafter

first day
day thereafter
first day
day thereafter
first day
day thereafter
first day
day thereafter

first day
day thereafter

per day
per week
per day
per week
deposit

Class A = Commercial Organisations and Promoters

Class B = All other Hirers

Football Pitches at
Grange Paddocks,Hartham and

Presdales including shower facilities

Senior pitch
Junior pitch
Senior pitch
Junior pitch

Football Pitches - Kingsmead
Senior pitch
Junior pitch
Senior pitch
Junior pitch

5 A-Side Soccer
Adult

Junior

7 A-Side Soccer
Junior

NB: Juniors are defined in all cases as 16 years of age or under.

per game
per game
multiple
multiple

per game
per game
multiple
multiple

per game
per game

per game
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2008/09

515.00
115.00
515.00
115.00

400.00
115.00
400.00
115.00
917.00
172.00
917.00
172.00

315.00
86.00

75.00
245.00
37.50
120.00
1000.00

49.00
24.50
45.00
22.50

32.00
16.00
27.90
14.10

13.00
10.00

15.10



