STEVENAGE LEISURE LTD

2007/08	DETAILS	UNIT OF CHARGE	2008/09
£	Recreation Facilities contd		£
490.00 109.00 490.00 109.00	Hartham - Hertford Open Space (Area A) - Class A " " " " " - Class A " " " " - Class B " " " " - Class B	first day day thereafter first day day thereafter	515.00 115.00 515.00 115.00
381.00 109.00 381.00 109.00 873.00 163.00 873.00 163.00	Open Space (Area B) - Class A " " " " - Class A " " " - Class B " - Class B Open Space (AreaA/B) - Class A " " " - Class A " - Class B " " - Class B " - Class B	first day day thereafter first day day thereafter first day day thereafter first day day thereafter	400.00 115.00 400.00 115.00 917.00 172.00 917.00
300.00 81.00	Kingsmead Open Space	first day day thereafter	315.00 86.00
70.00 227.00 35.00 113.00 1,000.00	Buryfields - Ware Open Space - Class A Open Space - Class A Open Space - Class B Open Space - Class B	per day per week per day per week deposit	75.00 245.00 37.50 120.00 1000.00
	Class A = Commercial Organisations a Class B = All other Hirers	and Promoters	
46.20 22.90 42.70 21.25	# Football Pitches at Grange Paddocks,Hartham and Presdales including shower facilities Senior pitch Junior pitch Senior pitch Junior pitch	# per game per game multiple multiple	49.00 24.50 45.00 22.50
30.50 15.25 26.60 13.40	# Football Pitches - Kingsmead Senior pitch Junior pitch Senior pitch Junior pitch	# per game per game multiple multiple	32.00 16.00 27.90 14.10
12.40 9.60 14.40	# 5 A-Side Soccer Adult Junior 7 A-Side Soccer Junior	# per game per game per game	13.00 10.00 15.10